16.01.2023
¢.dv. 2
40T121/2022

17.01.2023
¢.dv. 2

14T12/2017
14T124/2019
14T4/2021
14T26/2020
14T74/2020

18.01.2023
¢.dv. 1

14T118/2022
17T127/2022

19.01.2023
¢.dv. 2

1783/2022
1T70/2020
2T51/2018

23.01.2023
¢.dv. 1

17T126/2022
21T788/2021
¢.dv. 2

40T126/2022

24.01.2023
¢.dv. 1
40T135/2021

25.01.2023
¢.dv. 2
17T122/2022
17T105/2022
26.01.2023
¢.dv. 2
1T57/2021

30.01.2023
¢.dv. 1
21T7109/2021

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Dagmar Farska

OBZAL., Tomas Kala
OBZAL., Tomas$ Jurocko
OBZAL., Jaroslav Holub
OBZAL., Bohumil Turek
OBZAL., Miroslav Helt

OBZAL., Michaela Cechova

OBZAL., Marek Jendrystik
OBZAL., Martin Cep
OBZAL., Tomas Vizi

OBZAL., Peter Fedor
OBZAL., Jakub Brougek
OBZAL., Pavel Gendur

OBZAL., Tomas Vitek
OBZAL., Katefina Varikova

OBZAL., Ondfej KFivanek

OBZAL., Jan Cegka

OBZAL., Petr Brzobohaty
OBZAL., Arnost Florian

OBZAL., Laura Vlasicova

OBZAL., Toma$ Martinek
OBZAL., Ladislav Ides
OBZAL., Marek Jendrystik
OBZAL., Martin Cep
OBZAL., Jan Svoboda
OBZAL., Tomas Vizi
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Mgr.
Mgr.
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Mgr.

Magr.
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Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Magr.
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Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

Drabkova
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Lamrova
Lamrova
Lamrova

Fremrova
Fremrova

Kantorova

Kantorova

Fremrova
Fremrova

Lamrova

Fremrova

04.01.2023 15:46
DKRIVAN

09:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
13:00:00
13:45:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

08:30:00
10:20:00
10:40:00

09:00:00
12:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
12:30:00

13:00:00

09:00:00

AAKO10R



04.01.2023 15:46
Prehled projednavanych véci DKRIVAN

31.01.2023
¢.dv. 1

40T93/2022 OBZAL., Ale$ Lanc Mgr. Kantorova 09:00:00
OBZAL., Michaela Sofronkova

Tisk  CCA Group a.s. Strana2z 2 AAKO10R



